Srdan i Maksim
Trebinje, 11. - 12.6.2011

Timski bodovi (10,8,6,5,4,3,2,1 Stafete dvostruko)

Sve discipline

Svi, Otvoreno
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. Bosna, SA

. Jadran, HN

. Budva MT, BU
. Leotar, TR

. Velez, MO

. Zenica, ZE

. Zmaj-A., TU

. Stari Grad, BU
. Galeb, LU

. Cigota, ZL

. Primorac, KO
. Zrinjski, MO

BOSA
HN
BUMT
LETB
VEMO
ZEZE
ZATU
SGBU
GIKILU
CZA
PKO
ZRMO

Muski

321
261
33
107
137
129
149
125
59
91
58

Zenski

205
144
351
230
189
138
28
28
76
39
62
37

Svi

526
405
384
337
326
267
177
153
135
130
120

44
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